2 ND MERIT LIST OF THE STUDENTS APPLIED FOR THE BDS COURSE
FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2010-11
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Name of the Candidate

YANDAPALLI ROJA

KASA VENKATASAIJAHNAVI PRIYAMSHA
GARIKAPATI THABITHA

INAMPUDI SRAVANI

BAALISETTI SUMANTHA

VENATI. AMRUTHA

SOMISETTI SARIKA

BODE BALABABITHA

KOLLARUKANDY MANJUSHA

B. TEJASWITHA

SHAIK NOWSHEEN

ALURI JAGRUTHI

NALAMALAPU SRINIVASA KOUTILYA REDDY
DASARI GEETHANJALI

BANDI ASWANTH

KASAI NIKITHA

TARUNI

Close

Percentage of Marks
90.67
89.67
84.50
82.83
78.50
75.67
75.33
74.67
7117
70.17
65.67
62.33
62.16
61.00
60.50
58.17
48.67
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